
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 24 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37144277 5PSLSB 20.57 6.40 131.65

37144343 P11 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 20.51 8.50 174.34

37144372 P11 - (116572) Meridiana 55B 5PSSDB 20.56 3.70 76.07

37144383 P11 - 110194 5PSSDB 20.58 6.40 131.71

37144384 P11 - (113657) Pedegral SEC. 4A 7PSSDB 20.51 5.70 116.91

37144386 P11 - (113657) Pedegral SEC. 4A 7PSSDB 20.56 5.70 117.19

37144398 P11 - 106961 7PSSDB 20.61 6.40 131.90

37144418 P11 - (88319) COH TDO Panel Replace. (Westella) 7PSSDB 20.58 5.15 105.99

37144436 P11 - (110328) West Detention Pond 2 and Conveyance Channel 3 7PSSDB 20.53 4.20 86.23

37144445 P11 - (110328) West Detention Pond 2 and Conveyance Channel 3 7PSSDB 20.56 4.20 86.35

37144460 P11 - (88944) alvin boat & rv storage BS-TON 20.54 5.45 111.94

37144473 P11 - 110194 BS-TON 20.44 6.40 130.82

37144489 P11 - 110194 BS-TON 20.42 6.40 130.69

37144508 P11 - (112950) Pearland Industrial 5PSSDB 20.55 5.45 112.00

37144519 P11 - 110194 BS-TON 20.53 6.40 131.39

37144536 P11 - (116572) Meridiana 55B 5PSSDB 20.59 3.70 76.18

37144575 P11 - (116572) Meridiana 55B 5PSSDB 20.61 3.70 76.26

37144589 P11 - 116566 5PSSDB 20.55 3.70 76.04

37144597 P11 - (116572) Meridiana 55B 5PSSDB 20.40 3.70 75.48

37144604 P11 - (116572) Meridiana 55B 5PSSDB 20.59 3.70 76.18

37144614 P11 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.56 5.15 105.88

37144638 P11 - (116572) Meridiana 55B 5PSSDB 20.61 3.70 76.26

37144652 P11 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.57 5.15 105.94

37144665 5PSSDB 20.62 5.70 117.53

2560.93

5% -128.05

SUBTOTAL 2432.88

-$421.96

TOTAL $2010.92

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 2/21/2025

Jose Sanchez R004506

0

D35

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (105685) CNP Seabreeze

P11 - 114447

Fuel


	02-14-2025 to 02-20-2025



